Eindstand selectiewedstrijd teams
Afdeling: Noord 2012

Hoofdklasse

1028 SV De Brikkenmikkers 1
Elly Mensen

Eric Mensen

Sjaak de Vries

Tienus de Vries

1e klasse

1028 SV De Brikkenmikkers 2
Gradus Mensen

Janny Koops-de Vries

Jans Sloots

Jonas Klunder

1010 SV Hoogeveen aan de bak 1
Gretha van der Spoel

Hettie Kleine

Jaap Huisman

Roelf Hekman

1015 SV Ter Apeleo 1
Geesje Berendsen-Eling
Lammert Kiers

Geert Dries

Jan Meijer

2e klasse

1001 SV Groningen 1
Erik Tjong Kim Sang
Willy Colly

Gudrun Kuster

Harm Cornelissen

3e klasse

1012 SV Schavuit 1
Jan Moesker

Anja Dijkstra

Piekie Snuk-Maatjes
Gea Beikes

1002 WVK '82 1
Eltjo Meijer
T. Zuidema
S Doddema
Geert Kuper

5501
1374
1375
1379
1373

5229
1348
1388
1274
1219

5190
1208
1374
1373
1235

5183
1397
1296
1097
1393

5124
1318
1226
1189
1391

4792
1255
1260
1209
1068

4834
1365
1071
1197
1201

5455
1383
1353
1305
1414

5167
1339
1327
1351
1150

5264
1205
1390
1421
1248

5050
1353
1248
1150
1299

5123
1315
1264
1157
1387

4823
1218
1294
1241
1070

4697
1270
1064
1073
1290

5541
1406
1390
1356
1389

5284
1357
1379
1323
1225

5178
1209
1417
1356
1196

5102
1380
1241
1087
1394

5150
1324
1284
1175
1367

4842
1348
1299
1157
1038

4824
1321
1051
1169
1283

5531
1355
1404
1385
1387

5193
1387
1266
1335
1205

5186
1268
1362
1382
1174

5073
1364
1209
1197
1303

5071
1303
1168
1180
1420

4994
1295
1334
1284
1081

4856
1360
1084
1174
1238

22028
5518
5522
5425
5563

20873
5431
5360
5283
4799

20818
4890
5543
5532
4853

20408
5494
4994
4531
5389

20468
5260
4942
4701
5565

19451
5116
5187
4891
4257

19211
5316
4270
4613
5012

137,68
137,95
138,05
135,63
139,08

130,46 NK
135,78
134,00
132,08
119,98

130,11 NK
122,25
138,58
138,30
121,33

127,55
137,35
124,85
113,28
134,73

127,93 NK
131,50
123,55
117,53
139,13

121,57 NK
127,90
129,68
122,28
106,43

120,07 NK
132,90
106,75
115,33
125,30



1010 SV Hoogeveen aan de bak 2

Jan van der Sleen
Janny Heuvelman
Jan van der Spoel
Jan Zwiers

1031 SV Vlagtwedde eo 1
Aaltje Boekelo

Johan Schut

Jan Twickler

Henk Schut

4e klasse

1012 SV Schavuit 3
Janny Kruizinga
Harm Geerts

Alie Geerts

Anton Mali

1028 SV De Brikkenmikkers 3
Ellen de Vries

Tineke Gort

Albert van Urk

Cisca de Jong

1012 SV Schavuit 2
Jaap Middelbos
Jeannet Kruizenga
Fenna de Haan
Klaas Meeldijk

1001 SV Groningen 2
Leo Nauta

Jan Brat

Sylvia Banffer
Marcel Brat

1015 SV Ter Apel eo 3
Klaas Lanting

Alfred Lier

Karla Waarsing
Geertje Klein

1028 SV De Brikkenmikkers 4
llona Pol

Jacquelien Klunder

Louise Klunder

Femia Klunder

4870
1231
1177
1214
1248

4646

978
1121
1283
1264

4679
1317
1173
1296

893

4485
1140
1007
1157
1181

4658
1226
1005
1181
1246

4603
1186
1232
1025
1160

4397

972
1135
1190
1100

4242

964
1189
1005
1084

4670
1176
1181
1110
1203

4752
1003
1252
1309
1188

4559
1272
1146
1232

909

4708
1156
1084
1239
1229

4583
1180

989
1173
1241

4496
1156
1246

982
1112

4415

997
1088
1245
1085

4357
1011
1155
1102
1089

4564
1199
1110
1236
1019

4745
1045
1210
1386
1104

4750
1305
1238
1230

977

4648
1080
1064
1252
1252

4589
1189
1029
1213
1158

4742
1194
1342
1087
1119

4376
1007
1120
1186
1063

4577
1032
1211
1184
1150

4806
1223
1180
1266
1137

4743
1022
1229
1275
1217

4688
1241
1205
1261

981

4694
1156
1069
1212
1257

4640
1144
1047
1265
1184

4553
1128
1228
1047
1150

4540
1028
1178
1227
1107

4345
1044
1160
1091
1050

18910
4829
4648
4826
4607

18886
4048
4812
5253
4773

18676
5135
4762
5019
3760

18535
4532
4224
4860
4919

18470
4739
4070
4832
4829

18394
4664
5048
4141
4541

17728
4004
4521
4848
4355

17521
4051
4715
4382
4373

118,19
120,73
116,20
120,65
115,18

118,04
101,20
120,30
131,33
119,33

116,73 NK
128,38
119,05
125,48
94,00

115,84 NK
113,30
105,60
121,50
122,98

115,44 NK
118,48
101,75
120,80
120,73

114,96
116,60
126,20
103,53
113,53

110,80
100,10
113,03
121,20
108,88

109,51
101,28
117,88
109,55
109,33



5e klasse

1015 SV Ter Apel eo 2
Fokke Jongbloed

H. Depenbrock

Jacob Wolgen

Gepke Wolgen-Lanting

1010 SV Hoogeveen aan de bak 3
Marga Kelly

Lammie Borger-vd Beld

Bert Smink

Ellie Kleine

1015 SV Ter Apel eo 4
Henk Drent

Ivo Smit

Esmaralda Steenbergen
Lisa Scholte

4384
1193
1182
1047

962

4110
1047

873
1106
1084

4063
1055
1005
1022

981

4293
1184
1124
1026

959

4236
1042

934
1111
1149

4001
1058
973
1040
930

4387
1120
1155
1060
1052

4289
1090

952
1172
1075

4237
1121
1051
1132

933

4294
1172
1070
1045
1007

4224
1079

906
1112
1127

4181
1069
1005
1023
1084

17358
4669
4531
4178
3980

16859
4258
3665
4501
4435

16482
4303
4034
4217
3928

108,49 NK
116,73
113,28
104,45
99,50

105,37 NK
106,45
91,63
112,53
110,88

103,01
107,58
100,85
105,43

98,20



